

150

MANASS Scheme

Yellow: Nit

Agreement No: 03/5RD/2020-21

Agreement Amount: 2690568.00

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

To 1 to how? must be used 1995-57.

James: David and Sam Turner.

DIVISION

Date of Completion: 22.04.2020
SUB-DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Date of completion: 21.01.2021.

Ms. A. 9. 2 - 2144

1
Name of Work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement -
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
Road To to HARI MUSHARI					
CH - MM GSY					
Agreement No - 03/SBD/2020-2021					
Agreement value - Rs 26,90,568 =					
Agency - Shailendra Kumar					
Date of commencement 22/09/2020					
Date of completion 21/01/2021					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① providing and fixing Punch mark and reference pillars. Qty vide page ①					
MB 2143 0.32 Hec @ Rs 32513.72/Hec - Rs 10,404 =					
② providing MM GSY Logo Board, Information Board and Maintenance Board. Qty vide page ① 2 Nos Qty vide page ② 1 No					
MB 2143 3 Nos @ Rs 9245.26 - Rs 27,736 =					
③ clearing and grubbing of road land. Qty vide page ①					
MB 2143 0.11 Hec @ Rs 49464.05/Hec - Rs 5441 =					
Continuation					
T = Rs 43,581 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of Embankment with materials obtained from borrow pits. Qty vide page ② MB 2143 276.60 m ³ @ Rs 153.38/m ³ — Rs 42,425 =					
⑤ providing Cable duct across the road. Qty vide page ② 1 No @ Rs 1575.19/m — Rs 1575 =					
⑥ providing GSB Materials do.					
Qty vide page ② MB 2143 121.12 m ³ @ Rs 2443.87/m ³ — Rs 2,96,002 =					
⑦ providing laying spreading WBM III materials do. Qty vide page ③ MB 2143 90.84 m ³ @ Rs 3082.73/m ³ — Rs 2,80,035 =					
⑧ construction of unreinforced cement concrete pavement. Qty vide page ③ MB No 2143 193.80 m ³ @ Rs 6305.56/m ³ — Rs 12,22,018 =					

T = Rs 18,85,636 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) 1/4 Km post and 200m Stone post.					
Km post 1 No.					
@ R 2108.41/					R 2108=
200m post 2 Nos.					
@ R 598.07/each					R 1196=
(10) providing traffic sign					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
1 No @ R 3468.93/each					R 3469=
(ii) 600 mm circular					
1 No @ R 4699.59/each					R 4695=
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
1 No @ R 6595.82/each					R 6596=
(iv) 900 mm octagon					
1 No @ R 4569.13/each					R 4569=
(11) providing and erecting direction & place Identification Board.					
1 No @ R 11669.22/each					R 11,669=
					T = R 19,19,938=
(12) GST 12%					R 2,30,393=
(13) Labour cess 1%					R 12,199=
					T = R 21,69,530=
DA 0%					
RA 0%					
16/10/2020					
08/09/2020					
JE					
checked					
S. K. K.					
08.09.2020					
AP					

Continuation